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Final Standings
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North Division

TEAM w
Mean Fat Bastard Machine 9
| can dodge bullets baby! 8
Tailpipe Suckers 7
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION 4
Central Division

TEAM %
Backfields &amp; McCoys 9
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN 8
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds 6
GET USE 2 IT! 5
South Division

TEAM %
Straight Cash Homie 9
EASY MONEY 8
Ineedatrade! 5
Team for sale 4
Total Points

TEAM

GET USE 2 IT!

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
EASY MONEY

Backfields &amp; McCoys

| can dodge bullets baby!
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
Straight Cash Homie

Team for sale
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
Tailpipe Suckers
Ineedatrade!

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
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PTS

3031
2948
2938
2786
2782
2774
2647
2621
2615
2608
2389
2200

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.286

PCT
0.643
0.607
0.464
0.357

PCT
0.643
0.607
0.357
0.321

PF
2313
2079
2031
1777

PF
2129
2027
2141
2229

PF
2160
2172
1844
1949

PA
2184
1961
1984
2103

PA
2144
1934
2128
2103

PA
2094
2068
2096
2052

DIVISION
3-3-0

3-3-
3-3-
3-3-
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DIVISION
3-3-0

NN B

-1-
-3-
-4-
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DIVISION
3-3-0

4-1-
3-3-
1-4-
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STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 2
Lost1

STREAK
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1
Lost1
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